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ACCEPTS FC/PC CONNECTORS

11mm-0.5 THREAD

C COATED ASPHERIC LENS
f=4.55mm, NA=0.55

THORLABS FIBER COLLIMATION PACKAGES
ARE DESIGNED TO COLLIMATE A LASER BEAM PROPAGATING
OUT THE END OF AN OPTICAL FIBER.  EACH COLLIMATION
PACKAGE IS FACTORY ALIGNED SO THAT THE LENS IS ONE 
FOCAL LENGTH AWAY FROM THE OUTPUT END OF THE FIBER.

1/e2 OUTPUT BEAM 
DIAMETER 0.86mm

FULL ANGLE BEAM 
DIVERGENCE 0.131

AR COATING 1050-1600nm

FIBER USED FOR 
ALIGNMENT SMF-28e

WAVELENGTH 
USED FOR 

ALIGNMENT
 1550nm
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12156-E01
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λ=1550nm FC/PC Collimation 
Package, NA 0.50, f=4.55mm

N/ATHIS DRAWING IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT INTENDED FOR MANUFACTURING
DIMENSIONED IN INCHES
[DUAL DIMENSIONED IN MILLIMETERS]

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
THORLABS, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
THORLABS, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
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